[EWVEL b

You're doing
great!

ﬁ@@@]@m%

BHEFYLYY - LARIL4

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

B=

X
~
s

il

FU &

Y FT

h&>5bh

KR

BEE

CREES

i
2

o

=z

J1

BARR Z
t%{:"%
RE

Hh

wE»h

BeT V&

BoA

e z

BoF
HE
BIE
o>
FR
Z5Zh
UNE
ZE
R
&L &HA
XEEE
V—t—
I\ IN—H—

e
DA

b1l
H54
Ha Wb &
it - Tk
h&H
BEEA
Hlc BESE
-2
A

2]

BRSA

HE AATES

girl
friend
baby
man
boy
shop
school
park
station
library
sausage
hamburger
pizza
noodles
salad
sister
mother
brother
grandfather
father
play
walk
run
eat
drink
say
talk
write
read

speak

(©aca—deme.com@®




[EWVEL b

Only 5 more.

BHEEFPLYY - LARIL4

116

117

118

119

120

B

=

/N tree
o .

il river
#3

7K water
Z5

ze sky
?3}

yi sea

(©aca—deme.com@®




