





英単語チャレンジ・レベル 4						
86	ひと 人	<sup>ぉんな</sup>	girl			
87		友達	friend			
88	//	<sub>あか</sub> 赤ちゃん	baby	3		
89		<sub>おとこ ひと</sub> 男の人	man			
90		<sup>ぉとこ</sup> 変 男の子	boy			
91	場所	<sup>みせ</sup> お店	shop		37	
92		<sub>がっこう</sub> 学校	school			
93		zəāh 公園	park			
94		えき 駅	station			
95		Sulphink 図書館	library			
96	料理	ソーセージ	sausage			
97		ハンバーガー	hamburger			
98		ピザ	pizza			
99	-	麺	noodles			
100		サラダ	salad			
101	*************************************	<sup>あね いもうと</sup> 姉・妹	sister			
102	7 /	お母さん	mother			
103		<sup>ぁに ぉとぅと</sup> 兄・弟	brother			
104		祖父	grandfather			
105		お父さん	father			- 7
106	動き・体を使う	遊ぶ・する・演奏する	play			
107	> /)	<sup>ぁる</sup> 歩く	walk			
108		走る	run		70	
109		食べる	eat			
110		。 飲む	drink	1/1/		
111	言葉を使う	言う	say			
112		<sup>tds</sup> 話す	talk	lane and the same		
113		書く	write			
114		読む	read			
115		<sup>はな</sup> 話す	speak			



英単語チャレンジ・レベル 4							
116	自然	木	tree				
117		かわ 	river				
118		みず 水	water				
119		空	sky				
120		<sup>うみ</sup> 海	sea				